SLNO. CANDIDATE NAME

1 GAYATRI KUNDU
2 SABNAM RAI
3 NANDINI ROY
4 SAROJ BRAHMAN
5 KARUNA RAI
6 TITHI BARMAN
7 PUJA BOSE
8 MONICA BEDI
9 PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTY
10 MANISHA TAMANG
11 PRETI CHETTRI
12 DIVYA ABHIBYANZANA RA|
13 JHUMPA SINGHA
14 RITU PRADHAN
15 RIYA ROY
16 RATNADEEP DAS
17 USHA RANI NARJINARY

18 ANUSHREETA CHOWDHURY

19 ANKITA KUMUD RAY
20 EKTA PATHAK

21 SWATI UPADHYAY
22 BUITA PRAMANICK
23 KIRTI SHARMA

24 JAYOTRY BARMAN
25 RIYAROY

26 ANKITA GANGULY
27 DIPIKA ROY

28 UPALLY DAS

29 SACHIN TIRWA

30 ARPITA BISWAS

31 PREETY PRASAD

32 ANKITA PRASAD

33 MAHIMA PRASAD
34 AVISHEK SINGHA
35 RETIKA SINGHA

36 BUDHI MAYA MANGER
37 YANCHEN LAMA
38 MOUSUMI SARDAR
39 MANISHA SEN

40 RITIKA DEY

41 PALLABI SENGUPTA
42 SIMRAN JHA

43 SWABNA BEGAM
44 SABITA SINGHA

45 MUNMUN SINGHA
46 SUDHA DUTTA

FATHER'S NAME
GANESH KUMAR KUNDU
PUNAM KUMAR RAI
NARESH CH. ROY
TUFFAN PRASAD BRAHMAN
MAHA DHAN RAI

DILIP BARMAN

PRADIP BOSE

JIWAN SINGH BEDI
KOUSHIK CHAKRABORTY
RAMU TAMANG

MANOJ CHETTRI

KIRAN RAI

SANTOSH SINGHA

BAL KUMAR PRADHAN
BADAL ROY

RANJAN KUMAR DAS
SAMUYEL NARJINARY
BIJAN CHOWDHURY
BALMIKI RAY

INDRAJIT PATHAK
DHARMENDRA UPADHAYAY
BISWAJIT PRAMANICK
GOPAL SHARMA

TILAK BARMAN

BABUL ROY

CHANCHAL GANGULY
KALINDRA NATH ROY
SUBAL DAS

BIKASH TIRWA

SUBIR BISWAS

RAM SINGAR PRASAD
RAM SINGAR PRASAD
LATE RAM PUKAR PRASAD
HARIDAS SINGHA
KABILAL SINGHA

LALL BAHADUR MANGER
RINZING LAMA

ARUP KR, SARDAR
BIPLAB SEN

RATHIN BARAN DEY
PRADIP SENGUPTA
SUNIL CHANDRA JHA
MD MAMIRUDDIN
SUNIL KR. SINGHA

MUNI SINGHA

KALI DUTTA

GENDER DOB

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
{3
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
B
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

15/01/1999
28/08/1995
20/01/1988
12/2/1998
27/02/1996
3/3/2001
23/08/1997
9/3/1993
28/12/2000
10/12/1986
4/4/2000
17/01/1992
31/03/2000
15/02/1997
13/11/1996
21/06/1987
9/12/1998
27/11/2000
19/06/1999
9/4/2000
30/01/2002
18/05/1996
15/01/1998
4/8/2001
20/04/2000
10/4/2000
20/05/2001
12/4/1998
12/3/1996
26/7/2001
15/07/1995
15/10/1998
15/09/1998
7/10/2001
13/07/2001
26/08/1992
22/09/1997
28/08/1999
12/5/1998
9/2/1998
10/11/1998
31/12/2000
4/9/2001
12/12/1995
30/08/2000
1/12/2001

MOBILE NO. ADDRESS

8001209820 DESHBANDHUPARA SILIGURI TOWN,DIST-DARJEELING, WEB

9593684428 MATIGARA,DARJEELING,WB
9832637168 SHIVMANDIR,DARIEELING,WB
8250040880 SHIVMANDIR,DARIEELING,WB
9732854095 BAGDOGRA,NAXALBARI,DARIEELING,WB
9064160219 TELIPARA,GHOGOMALI,JALPAIGURI,WB
7047093335 FULESHWARI,SILIGURI,DARIEELING

BLOOD GROUP CATEGORY SUBIECT

B+
AB+
B+
B+
A+
B+
B+

9563704697 ANANDAMAYEE COLONY, CHAMPASARI MORE,SILIGURI,DARJEE O+

B167402747 PRADHANNAGAR, SILIGURI,DARJEELING,
9832322231 TADONG, GANGTOK,SIKKIM

9083923911 SHIVMANDIR,DARIEELING,WB

8670602218 VAH TUKVAR MALI DHURA, NORTH POINT DARIEELING
7431008493 MATIGARA,DARIEELING,WB

7031224578 TINDHARIA, DARIEELING,WB

7908770911 SALUGARA,BHAKTINAGAR JALPAIGURI,WB
9609338346 MATIGARA,DARJEELING,WB

9832598182 KALCHINI,ALIPLIRDUAR,DARJEELING,WB
8637090442 DESHBANDHUPARA SILIGURI,WB

9734883454 DURGANAGAR,ISKON RD. SILIGURI,WB
7699521174 SILIGURI, DIST-JALPAIGURI,WB

8509545347 KADAMTALA MATIGARA,DARJEELING, WB
7001223206 medical more kawakhari

8158910287 PUTIMARI,BAGDOGRA,DARIEELING,WB
9932865987 SUSHRATNAGAR,MATIGARA,DARIEELING,WB
8972839775 DEMDAKHAR|,PHANSIDEWA,DARIEELING, WB
8811052258 KHALILPUR, AMBAGAN,ASSAM

9932280816 PAGLARHAT GADRA, RAIGAN) WEST BENGAL
7074440756 MAIHABARI GHOGOMALI,DABGRAM,WEST BENGAL
7001289139 NAXALBARI,DARJEELING, WEST BENGAL
9749330945 SILIGURI,DARJEELING,WEST BENGAL

8918752198 GURUNG BASTI,PRADHAN NAGAR,DARJEELING,WB
9083028152 GURUNG BASTI,PRADHAN NAGAR,DARJEELING, W8
9434814058 GURUNG BASTI,PRADHAN NAGAR,DARJEELING,WB
6296415136 RANGAPANI,PHANSIDEWA,DARJEELING, WB
7001203845 RANIDANGA,PHANSIDEWA,DARJEELING, WB
8001484772 RHENAK BAZAR,EAST SIKKIM

7063667354 UPPER LAMINI GAON,KALIMPONG,WB
8017390630 MALBAZAR , JALPAIGURI,WB

8918394708 SEVOK ROAD,BHAKTINAGAR,JALPAIGURI,WB
7908921705 SILIGURI,DARJEELING, WEST BENGAL

7908240360 MALBAZAR , JALPAIGURI,WB

7407734430 BHAKTINAGAR,JALPAIGURI,WB

8597435750 PHANSIDEWA,DARJEELING,WB

9641714133 BAGDOGRA,DARJEELING,WB

8250153376 SUSHRUT NAGAR,MATIGARA DARJEELING,WB
7679760478 SILIGURI,DARIEELING,WEST BENGAL

AB+
AB+
AB+
A+
B+
O+
B+
A+
B+
A+
o+
AB+
0-
0-
O+
AB+
B8+
B+
o+
B+

GEN
OBCB
SC
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
ST
GEN
OBCB

OBCEB

GEN

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

GEN
GEN
OBCA

GEN

HISTORY
COMMERCE
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
HISTORY
EDUCATION
COMMERCE
ENGLISH
LIFE SCIENCE
ENGLISH
HISTORY
BENGALI
ENGLISH
HISTORY
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH
BENGALI
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
ENGLISH
HISTORY
COMMERCE
BENGAL
GEOGRAPHY
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
EDUCATION
MATHEMATICS
BENGALI
LIFE SCIENCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
GEOGRAPHY
EDUCATION
COMMERCE
EDUCATION
BENGALI
ENGLISH
HISTORY
HISTORY
EDUCATION
GEOGRAPHY
BENGAL
ENGLISH
BENGALI

QUALIFICATION
BA(H)
BCOM(H)
MCA

BA

M.A.
B.A(H)
M.A,
M.COM.
BA{H)
B.Sc.(H)
B.A(H)
M.A.
B.A.(H)
BA.
B.A.(H)
M.CA
B.A.(H)
BAL(H)
BCOM(H)
BCOM(H)
B.A.

M.A,
B.COM.
BA(H)
B.A(H)
BA

BA

BA

M.A

B.A
B8.5C(H)
BCOM(H)
BCOM.
B.A.(H)
B.A.(H)
MCOM
B.A.(H)
B.A(H)
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
BA..
B.A.(H)
M.A.
B.A.(H)
B.A.(H)

MARKS(%)
64.62
50.12
76.68
61.47

62
68.41
786
59.08
63.94
57.25
67.33
575
57.58
51.91
795
76.69
59.23
68.61
70.46
7041
67.77
66
52.28
72.87
62.87
70.64
7271
71
64.81
65.07
58.62

615
81.94
73.28
53.58

51

56.5
63.68
62.43
64.12
67.61
79.28

463
66.87
7435

AADHAR
669666501582
342759541884

EMAIL
sona.kundul599

893804390114 sarojbrahmanl997@gmail.com

903972710538
462874464197
930843310353
489496905895
566206571195
832759124649
206535585188
320744372679
538951512361
604084035428
829996426591
920580984843

225568211919
293801900533
408273380540
572338520714
975357194925
239002624381
257260732031
277512739108
837122430280
769268460187
830765644395
645761763002
441717324811
394165990962
488653138294
746862752440
749927367095
665870906510
588935664227
524212059408
409960119538
931100321549
682392335715
550204277022

karunarai27021996

mail.com




47 ARPAN RAI

48 SOMA DUTTA

49 ALLAN TIGGA

50 SAURABH KUJUR

51 PINKI HALDAR

52 MOKSEDA KHATOON
53 BHAWANA CHHETRI
54 BABITA SHARMA

55 SNEHA SINGHA

56 SWEETY SINHA

S7 ALIVA TAPADAR

58 PRADIP KR. MAJUMDAR
59 NANDITA BALA

60 BITHIKA MANDAL
61 SHAMPA PAUL

62 ANAMIKA SARKAR
63 ANJANA BISWAKARMA
64 BUNKI ROY

65 CHANDAPRIYA DAS
66 TAPAS| SINGHA

67 FARHAT JAHAN

68 MONALISA ROY

69 POONAM KUMARI
70 SUMAN BARMAN

71 ISHRAT BANU

72 SRUONI PAL

73 SABNAM KHATOON
74 ANUSHREE SINGHA
75 LABONI MANDAL
76 PRIYA KUNDU

77 KAMALESH BARMAN
78 RATNA ROY

79 RUBI SHA

80 PRITI CHHETRI

81 PRIYANKA MONDAL
82 JHARNA MANI

83 PRIYA SAHA

84 ADITI NANDY

85 SUSMITA CHAKRABORTY
86 TULSIRANI SAHA

87 ANJALI CHHETRI

88 ASHA BASUMATA
89 MONITA BISWAKARMA
20 KANIKA BARMAN

91 BHISWA ROY

92 PURNIMA BARMAN
93 PAYAL AGARWAL

PURNA SINGH RAI M
KHOKAN DUTTA F
SULEMAN TIGGA M
MARIANUS KUJUR M
SAMAR HALDAR F
MD TAMIRUL F
PADAM BAHADUR CHHETRI  F
SIYA RAM SHARMA F
LAL CHARAN SINGHA E
PRABHAT CHANDRA SINHA ~ F
BIMAN TAPADAR F
DULAL MAJUMDAR M
NIKHIL BALA F
BUAY MANDAL F
SHANKAR PAUL F
ATUL SARKAR F
KUMAR BISWAKARMA B
SUNILROY 2
JANMENIOY DAS F
SIREN SINGHA F
HAFIZ MD BASARAT HUSSAIN  F
MANI KR, ROY F
RABINDRA PRASAD SHARMA  F
RATAN BARMAN M
MD MUSTAKIM E
SUBHENDU PAL F
MD ALIMUDDIN F
HARAKUMAR SINGHA F
NIRMAL KANTI MANDAL F
SHIVNATH KUNDU F
SANJIT BARMAN M
KRISHNA KR. ROY F
DINESH SHA F
DHURBA CHHETRI F
SRIKRISHNA MONDAL F
AMAL MANI F
BIMAL SAHA F
RAJESH NANDY F
SONATAN CHAKRABORTY F
GOPESH SAHA F
LATE GOPAL CHHETRI F
DEOBAR BASUMATA F
KUMAR BISWAKARMA F
DINANATH BARMAN F
ASWINI KR, ROY M
SUBHASH CHANDRABARMAN  F
SAIJAN AGARWAL F

16/01/1997
24/06/1989
21/06/1999
28/09/1999
22/12/1998
26/09/1998
10/10/1930
9/3/1998
4/10/2000
2/8/1999
17/10/1997
9/6/2000
26/02/1998
28/07/1999
8/2/1995
27/11/2001
7/5/1998
2/4/1997
15/11/2000
26/07/2000°
14/06/1996
5/5/1998
9/8/1998
24/02/2001
19/11/1997
16/09/1997
20/09/1998
13/05/1999
14/12/2000
5/1/2000
28/01/2002
9/8/1995
4/7/1998
23/10/1996
31/08/1998
26/03/1998
5/7/2001
3/2/2001
21/12/1997
11/1/1896
7/5/2000
4/5/1991
28/05/1993

15/12/1995

24/09/1993
25/11/1998
8/12/1987

6296124464 GORUBATHAN KALIMPONG,WB

9883742949 MATIGARA, DIGHLIOTE, DARJEELING, WB
8597298163 MATIGARA,DARJEELING,WB

7478276696 TARBANDHA RAJIOTE,PHANSIDEWA, WB
8617598339 SHAKTIGARH, SILIGURI BAZAR,NIP JALPAIGURI,WB
7029552966 SHAILANI JOTE,PHANSIDEWA, DARJEELING, WB
7001812472 RANGLI,DARJEELING,WB

B906779658 NAXALBAR|,BAGDOGRA,DARJEELING, WB
9932687007 MATIGARA,DIST-DARJEELING,WB

9564234246 MATIGARA,DIST-DARIEELING,WB

7863980793 SURYASEN COLONY,JALPAIGURI,WB
8159814030 THAKURPARA,PHANSIDEWA,DARIEELING, WB
7557801946 GHOGOMALI,BHAKTINAGAR,JALPAIGURI,WB
9547333747 MATIGARA,DIST-DARIEELING, WB

7908897419 MUZZAFAR AHMED SARANI,ASHRAMPARA SILIGURI,WB
7430984181 MATIGARA,DIST-DARJEELING,WB

8503910250 BIRPARA, ALIPURDUAR,WB

8918640496 BHARAT SING JOTE,RANIDANGA,BAGDOGRA WB
9679244908 JYOTINAGAR,PHANSIDEWA DARJEELING WB
7679018126 RANGAPANI PHANSIDEWA DARJEELING,WB
9614789751 PHANSIDEWA,DARJEELING WB

7384925708 CHANDOR BARIJALPAIGURI,WB

7908172762 SHANTI NAGAR,KADAMTALA,MATIGARA DARJEELING, WB
7908921960 RANGAPANI,PHANSIDEWA, DARJEELING,WB
7908838202 BHAKTINAGAR,DARIEELING,WB

7864816681 SILIGURI,DARIEELING,WB

7908050381 BHAKTINAGAR,RAJGANI JALPAIGURI,WB
9434614890 PHANSIDEWA,DARIEELING, WB

9883096899 PURBADHANTALA,RAIGAN), JALPAIGURI,WB
8509008860 GHOGOMALI,BHAKTINAGAR JALPAIGURI,WB
8145288863 BAGDOGRA DARJEELING,WB

8145272769 GHOGOMALI,BHAKTINAGAR JALPAIGURI,WB
7479156167 SALUGARA SILIGURIJALPAIGURI,WB
7797615405 SALBARI,DARIEELING,MATIGARA,WB
6295509841 SATELLITE TOWNSHIP,DABGRAM JALPAIGLIRI,WB
9883229262 RANIDANGA, PHANSIDEWA,DARIEELING, WB
8346915598 PHANSIDEWA DARJEELING, WB

9749823098 BHAKTINAGAR JALPAIGURI,RAIGAN) WB
8942888820 BAIKUNTHA PALLY, JALPAIGURI,WB

7047085978 BAGDOGRA,DARJEELING,WB

9547551934 GITALPARA,ISKON RD. JALPAIGURI,SILIGURI
9609785600 RANIDANGA, PHANSIDEWA,DARIEELING,WB
8250019606 BAGDOGRA,DARIEELING WB

8016426383 SUSHRUTNAGAR,MATIGARA,DARIEELING, WB
6294270065 BAGDOGRA,DARIEELING,WB

7318831599 SUKANTA PALLY,BAGDOGRA,DARIEELING, WB
9749518310 KHALPARA SILIGURI,DARJEELING,WB

OBCEB
GEN

BB RAKAEA

]
m

N

B8R AKAK

Hﬂﬂg
>

GEN
GEN
OBCA

GEN
GEN

GEN

GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
HISTORY
BENGALI
MATHEMATICS
LIFE SCIENCE
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
ENGLISH
COMMERCE
BENGALI
ENGLISH
BENGALI
COMMERCE
ENGLISH
COMMERCE
GEOGRAPHY
LIFE SCIENCE
LIFE SCIENCE
BENGALI
BENGAL|
BENGAL|
BENGAL|
ENGLISH
LIFE SCIENCE
COMMERCE
GEOGRAPHY
BENGALI
BENGAL|
BENGALI
ENGUSH
HISTORY
BENGAL|
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
ENGLISH
HISTORY
ENGLISH
LIFE SCIENCE
COMMERCE

M.A.
BAH)
B.COM(H)
B.COM(H)
B.A.(H)
B.A(H)
M.Sc.
B.5¢.
B.A.(H)
B.A.(H)
M.sc.
M.A.
M.A.
B.A.(H)
M.A.
B.A.(H)
McoM
M.A.
B.A.(H)
B.A.(H)
BCOM(H)
B.A.(H)
BCOM.
BA.(H)
B.Sc(H)
B.Sc(H)
MA.
M.A.
B.A.H)
B.A.(H)
BA.

BSc.
BCOM(H)
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
B.A(H)
B.A.(H)
B.A.(H)
M.A.
B.COM(H)
MCOM
BA.
MA.
MA.
B5c.(H)
BCOM(H)

1
56.25
7051
7117
64,62

61
63.68
5642
68.05
61.23
69.37

625
69.13
7237
54.83
67.07
71.18
5937
67.48
60.12
63.62
55.25
51.57
7164
7271
63.87
60.56
6337
73.74
55.87
64.77
51.62
66.41
7033
64,87
61.87

623
6641
61.84

56.5
68.71
54.91
6241

78.6

454
73.64
6175

352449790561

550933288709
455653276775
750413186555
743585690964
650334197290
901248871819
421189717471
779857837185
633871398702
552171747296
940138924069
447217085696
909553169275
431515447287
613782833915
669541783721
409055807997
741673412283
806627195146
983249225200
778531132884
980535613046
927877059618
957494742559
276273939125
509048342798
348859404693
355934079727
597453709143
674588119813
847237163742
814012968662
687763516008
317579277822
464239594405
880784454478
285125403198
773486849937
508417341860
223173206193
414572012000
301024457108
481929356530

kundus|

sinhakaushik06

14}




94 UTTAM THAPA

95 SANDHYA KUMARI

96 PUJA RANA BHAT

97 SUDHA YADAV

98 PRIYA KARMAKAR

39 SABNAM KHATUN
100 PRIYA DEY

LATE GYANSINGH THAPA M
RABINDRA PRASAD RAM F
DURGA BAHADUR RANA BHAT F

MADAN KR, YADAV F
DULAL KARMAKAR F
ABDUL SALAM F
PRADIP RANJAN DEY F

18/08/1995
27/04/1998
23/06/2000
26/09/2000
4/2/2001
18/11/2001
27/11/1997

7098534644 SUSHRUTNAGAR MATIGARA,DARIEELING, WB
8016981158 HO CHI MIN NAGAR,UPPER BAGDOGRA,DARIEELING
9387365294 UMRANGSO,GOBINDA NAGAR,ASSAM

9832696568 KALARAM STATIONPARA RANGAPANI, DARJEELING WE
8172000619 SOUTH BAZAR,NAXALBARI,DARIEELING,WB
8597343365 BABUPARA NAXALBARI,DARIEELING,WB

9064304089 ARABINDAPALLY SILIGURI,DARJEELING,WB

GEN

oBCB
OBCB

GEN
GEN

MATHEMATICS MSc

ENGLISH
EDUCATION
COMMERCE
ENGLISH
HISTORY
BENGALI

BA.
BA(H)
BCOM(H)
BA{H)
BA.

M.A.

62
62.61
77.27
67.79
68.76
71.83

63.7

602061603074 privadeysig97@gmail.com

% T

Fincipa
Vidyasagar College of Educaty.
Rupandighi, P.O. Phansidewa
Dist. Darjeeling (W.B.)




